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U P G R A D E S

M O V I N G  S E R V I C E S

20

15

Additional Bedroom & 
Bathroom Package

Additional Loft, den 
or half bathroom

Rooms

10

 10

10

Cat litter

Fold laundry

Water plants

Home Care

One bedroom

Additional bedroom

225

20

Move Out Clean
Scheduled alone

Scheduled with
reoccurring service
+ $20 off unlimited cleans for 
six months with complimentary
 membership

225

175

Move In Clean

Amenity Housekeeping Services

195

70

2 people, 2 hours

Additional hour

Helping Hands

10

35

24

24

24

29

35

49

59

Wash dishes

HVAC: fans, vents 
& intakes

Baseboards

125

Full Deep Clean 
Upgrade: deep scrub / 
dust, baseboards, 
windows, blinds, oven, 
& refrigerator

Details

Inside Oven

Inside Refrigerator

Windows & blinds

Patio: sweep, wipe 
down furniture & 
exterior windows

Wipe out kitchen 
cabinets

Deep dust & 
disinfect

With no contracts, there is total flexibility. You can cancel anytime before 3pm the day before service.

S E R V I C E

Bathroom
Toilet, shower/bath, sink, counter tops, mirror, 
vacuum/mop, empty trash

Kitchen
Counter tops, sink, outside of appliances, inside of 
microwave, empty trash, fill & run dishwasher, 
vacuum/mop

Disinfecting all door handles & light switches

Bedroom & Living Room
Dust major exposed surfaces, vacuum/mop, 
make bed, change the bed sheets, empty trash

Weekly

Bi-Weekly

Monthly

On-Demand

89

109

129

149

N O N - M E M B E R

69

89

109

129

M E M B E R

Membership (6 months) 49


