

Amenity Housekeeping Services

SERVICE					
Membership (6 months) 49			Bedroom & Living Room Dust major exposed surfaces, vacuum/mop, make bed, change the bed sheets, empty trash		
	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER	Bathroom		
Weekly	69	89	Toilet, shower/bath, sink, counter tops, mirror, vacuum/mop, empty trash Kitchen Counter tops, sink, outside of appliances, inside of microwave, empty trash, fill & run dishwasher, vacuum/mop		
Bi-Weekly	89	109			
Monthly	109	129			
On-Demand	129	149			
			Disinfecting all door handles & light switches		

With no contracts, there is total flexibility. You can cancel anytime before 3pm the day before service.

	UPGRADES	
Rooms Additional Bedroom & Bathroom Package 20 Additional Loft, den or half bathroom 15 Details Wash dishes 10 HVAC: fans, vents & intakes 35 Baseboards 24	Inside Oven 24 Inside Refrigerator 24 Windows & blinds 29 Patio: sweep, wipe down furniture & exterior windows 35 Wipe out kitchen cabinets 49 Deep dust & disinfect 59	Full Deep Clean Upgrade: deep scrub / dust, baseboards, windows, blinds, oven, & refrigerator 125 Home Care Cat litter 10 Fold laundry 10 Water plants 10
	MOVING SERVICES	
Move In Clean Scheduled alone 225 Scheduled with reoccurring service 175 + \$20 off unlimited cleans for six months with complimentary membership	Helping Hands 2 people, 2 hours 195 Additional hour 70	Move Out Clean One bedroom 225 Additional bedroom 20